
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Third-Eye Project 102 days Fri 12/5/14 Mon 4/27/15

2 Meeting with Customer 42 days Fri 12/5/14 Mon 2/2/15

3 Acquire & Define Problem 3 days Fri 12/5/14 Tue 12/9/14

4 Gather Requirements 3 days Wed 12/10/14 Fri 12/12/14 3

5 Brief Q&A to Refine Problem Details 1 day Wed 12/10/14 Wed 12/10/14 3

6 Present Problem (First Meeting) 3 days Thu 12/11/14 Mon 12/15/14

7 Review Problem Details 1 day Thu 12/11/14 Thu 12/11/14 5

8 Analyze Requirements 1 day Mon 12/15/14 Mon 12/15/14 4,7

9 Determine Project Feasibillity 6 days Wed 12/10/14 Wed 12/17/14

10 Research Existing Solutions 2 days Wed 12/10/14 Thu 12/11/14 3

11 Produce Research Documentation 1 day Fri 12/12/14 Fri 12/12/14 10

12 Discussions (2nd Meeting) 2 days Mon 12/15/14 Tue 12/16/14

13 Discuss Existing Solutions 1 day Mon 12/15/14 Mon 12/15/14 11

14 Discuss Possible Solutions 1 day Tue 12/16/14 Tue 12/16/14 13

15 Construct Feasible Solution 3 days Mon 12/15/14 Wed 12/17/14

16 Refine Technology Research 1 day Wed 12/17/14 Wed 12/17/14 14

17 Refine Requirements 2 days Mon 12/15/14 Tue 12/16/14 4

18 Project Preparations 34 days Wed 12/17/14 Mon 2/2/15

19 Prepare Preliminary Design Plans 11 days Wed 12/17/14 Wed 12/31/14

20 Construct Preliminary Architechture 10 days Wed 12/17/14 Tue 12/30/14

21 Produce Top-Level Components 5 days Wed 12/17/14 Tue 12/23/14 17

22 Construct Basic Design Modules 5 days Wed 12/24/14 Tue 12/30/14 21

23 Organize Requirements and 
Specifications

1 day Wed 12/31/14 Wed 12/31/14
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24 Prepare Requirements Checklist 1 day Wed 12/31/14 Wed 12/31/14 22

25 Incorporate Spec into Design Modules 1 day Wed 12/31/14 Wed 12/31/14 22

26 Finalize Preliminary Design Plans 21 days Thu 1/1/15 Thu 1/29/15

27 Communicate with Customer 1 day Thu 1/1/15 Thu 1/1/15 25

28 Present Preliminary Plans 1 day Fri 1/2/15 Fri 1/2/15 27

29 Confirm/Clarify Customer Expectations 6 days Mon 1/5/15 Mon 1/12/15 28

30 Acquire Preliminary Design Approval 13 days Tue 1/13/15 Thu 1/29/15 29

31 Team Meeting 2 days Fri 1/30/15 Mon 2/2/15

32 Organize Design Teams 1 day Fri 1/30/15 Fri 1/30/15 30

33 Assign Design Tasks 1 day Mon 2/2/15 Mon 2/2/15 32

34 Design and Planning 33 days Fri 1/30/15 Tue 3/17/15

35 Designing 33 days Fri 1/30/15 Tue 3/17/15

36 Top-Level Designs 33 days Fri 1/30/15 Tue 3/17/15

37 Specify Architecture Details 7 days Fri 1/30/15 Mon 2/9/15

38 Construct Block Diagram 4 days Fri 1/30/15 Wed 2/4/15 30

39 Add Data Flow Information 3 days Thu 2/5/15 Mon 2/9/15 38

40 Define Major Modules: 26 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/17/15

41 Control Module 19 days Tue 2/10/15 Fri 3/6/15

42 User Interface 17 days Tue 2/10/15 Wed 3/4/15 39

43 Audio Feedback 16 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/3/15 39

44 Tactile Feedback 19 days Tue 2/10/15 Fri 3/6/15 39
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45 Location 16 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/3/15 39

46 Third-Eye Server 16 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/3/15

47 Database 16 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/3/15 39

48 Map Querying 15 days Tue 2/10/15 Mon 3/2/15 39

49 Speech Recognition Module 16 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/3/15 39

50 Map Generator 26 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/17/15

51 User Interface 26 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 3/17/15 39

52 Low-Level Designs 8 days Wed 3/4/15 Fri 3/13/15

53 Server Software Design 8 days Wed 3/4/15 Fri 3/13/15

54 Specify Sub-Module Design 8 days Wed 3/4/15 Fri 3/13/15

55 Database Design 8 days Wed 3/4/15 Fri 3/13/15 47

56 Production 60 days Fri 1/30/15 Thu 4/23/15

57 Production Preparations 45 days Fri 1/30/15 Thu 4/2/15

58 Purchase Test Equipment 12 days Wed 3/18/15 Thu 4/2/15 40

59 Team Meeting 1 day Fri 1/30/15 Fri 1/30/15

60 Organize Development Team 1 day Fri 1/30/15 Fri 1/30/15 30

61 Assign Coding Tasks 1 day Fri 1/30/15 Fri 1/30/15 30

62 Software Development 59 days Mon 2/2/15 Thu 4/23/15

63 Control Module 26 days Mon 2/2/15 Mon 3/9/15

64  User Interface 26 days Mon 2/2/15 Mon 3/9/15 61

65  Audio Feedback 23 days Mon 2/2/15 Wed 3/4/15 61

66  Tactile Feedback 25 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 3/6/15 61

67  Location 24 days Mon 2/2/15 Thu 3/5/15 61

68 Third-Eye Server 25 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 3/6/15
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69  Database 25 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 3/6/15 61

70  Map Querying 23 days Mon 2/2/15 Wed 3/4/15 61

71  Speech Recognition Module 19 days Mon 2/2/15 Thu 2/26/15 61

72 Map Generator 59 days Mon 2/2/15 Thu 4/23/15

73  User Interface 29 days Mon 2/2/15 Thu 3/12/15 61

74 Pre-Deployment Testing 12 days Fri 3/13/15 Mon 3/30/15 73

75 Integrate Core Components 18 days Tue 3/31/15 Thu 4/23/15 74

76 Test Integrated System 1 day Tue 3/31/15 Tue 3/31/15 74

77 Confirm Success of Test 1 day Wed 4/1/15 Wed 4/1/15 76

78 Purchases 12 days Thu 4/2/15 Fri 4/17/15

79 Hardware 12 days Thu 4/2/15 Fri 4/17/15 77

80 Software 1 day Thu 4/2/15 Thu 4/2/15 77

81 Documentation 13 days Thu 4/2/15 Mon 4/20/15

82 Manual 13 days Thu 4/2/15 Mon 4/20/15 77

83 Deployment 18 days Thu 4/2/15 Mon 4/27/15

84 Install Servers 5 days Thu 4/2/15 Wed 4/8/15 77

85 Setup Application Distribution 1 day Thu 4/2/15 Thu 4/2/15 77

86 Testing 12 days Thu 4/9/15 Fri 4/24/15 84

87 Customer Training 1 day Thu 4/2/15 Thu 4/2/15 77

88 Full System Demonstration 1 day Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15 86
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